
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
28 
78 
1 

25 
615 
37 
31 
23 
11 
62 
50 
42 

Name 
Sonya Lloyd 
Mikayla Moore 
Kayleigh Buyck 
Crystal Martinez 
Lauren Prince 
Aubrey Credaroli 
Ashley Truxal 
Jessica Martin 
Nicole Pareso 
Hannah Stockton 
Holly Varey 
Emma Betters 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
1:56.756 
1:56.893 
1:57.181 
1:57.493 
1:58.159 
1:58.409 
1:58.891 
2:00.961 
2:01.276 
2:01.342 
2:03.703 
2:04.995 

In Lap 
5 
8 
9 
7 
5 
7 
6 
8 

10 
10 
7 
8 

Diff 

0.137 
0.425 
0.737 
1.403 
1.653 
2.135 
4.205 
4.520 
4.586 
6.947 
8.239 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #615 - Track cut 

Printed: 7/30/2023 8:52:09 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2023 08:30 


