

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd

Royal Enfield BTR

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	28	Sonya Lloyd	RE	1:56.756	5		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
2	78	Mikayla Moore	RE	1:56.893	8	0.137	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
3	1	Kayleigh Buyck	RE	1:57.181	9	0.425	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
4	25	Crystal Martinez	RE	1:57.493	7	0.737	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
5	615	Lauren Prince	RE	1:58.159	5	1.403	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
6	37	Aubrey Credaroli	RE	1:58.409	7	1.653	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
7	31	Ashley Truxal	RE	1:58.891	6	2.135	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
8	23	Jessica Martin	RE	2:00.961	8	4.205	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
9	11	Nicole Pareso	RE	2:01.276	10	4.520	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
10	62	Hannah Stockton	RE	2:01.342	10	4.586	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
11	50	Holly Varey	RE	2:03.703	7	6.947	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
12	42	Emma Betters	RE	2:04.995	8	8.239	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race

Announcements

Bike #615 - Track cut

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed _





Sorted on best lap time

Orbits

7/30/2023 08:30

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles